
G6508 G639 G6158 G6156 G6155 G6134 G6130 G6427 G6426 G6425 G6416 G6414 G6410 G6432 G6431

MERCURY 6.0 Explorer Max Prisma M80 Prisma M60 Prisma M55 Prisma M35 Prisma M30 F5 F4 F3 F2 F1 Xenon ECO2 ECO1
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Frequency Light 
Commercial Intensive Intensive Intensive Intensive Intensive Regular Intensive Intensive Intensive Regular Regular Regular Regular Occasional

Rec. Max. 
User Weight

150 kg/ 
331 lbs.

150 kg/ 
331 lbs.

125 kg/
276 lbs.

125 kg/
276 lbs.

125 kg/
276 lbs.

120 kg/
264 lbs.

120 kg/ 
264 lbs.

130 kg/ 
287 lbs.

130 kg/ 
287 lbs.

130 kg/ 
287 lbs.

115 kg/ 
254 lbs.

115 kg/ 
254 lbs.

115 kg/ 
254 lbs. 

100 kg/ 
220 lbs.

100 kg/ 
220 lbs.

Maximum User 
Weight

160 kg/ 
353 lbs.

160 kg/
353 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

135 kg/  
298 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

140 kg/ 
309 lbs.

140 kg/ 
309 lbs.

140 kg/ 
309 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs.

135 kg/ 
298 lbs. 

110 kg/ 
243 lbs.

110 kg/ 
243 lbs.
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Power (Peak/
Cotinuous) 3.5 AC 4.5HP/ 

2.75HP
4.0HP/ 
2.25HP

4.0HP/ 
2.25HP

3.5HP/ 
2.0HP 

3.5HP/ 
2.0HP

2.75HP/ 
1.5HP 

4.0HP/ 
2.25HP

3.5HP/
2.0HP

3.0HP/ 
2.0HP

2.75HP/ 
1.5HP

2.5HP/ 
1.25HP

2.5HP/ 
1.25HP 

2.5HP/ 
1.25HP

2.0HP/ 
1.0HP

Speed 0.8-20Km/h
0.5-12.4mph

1-21Km/h
0.6-13mph

1-22Km/h 
0.6-13.7mph

1-22Km/h 
0.6-13.7mph

1-20Km/h 
0.6-12.4mph

1-20Km/h 
0.6-12.4mph

1-18Km/h 
0.6-11.2mph

1-22Km/h 
0.6-13.7mph

1-20Km/h 
0.6-12.4mph

1-18Km/h 
0.6-11.2mph

1-18Km/h 
0.6-11.2mph

1-16Km/h 
0.6-9.9mph

1-16Km/h 
0.6-9.9mph

1-16Km/h 
0.6-9.9mph

1 - 13Km/h 
0.6-8.1mph

Max. Electric 
incline 15% 15% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 12% 10% Manual. 2 levels 

(1 and 4%)
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Screen
DOT MATRIX 

+ 1 LED 
window

DOT MATRIX 
+ 4 LED win-

dows

Monitor racing: 
3 circular 
displays 

Monitor racing: 
3 circular 
displays 

Monitor racing: 
3 circular 
displays 

5.4” 
Blue backlit 
LCD monitor 

3 Blue backlit 
LCD windows

DOT MATRIX + 
6 LED windows

8.2” 
Blue backlit 

LCD 

8.2” 
Blue backlit 

LCD 

6.8” 
Blue backlit 

LCD  

6.8” 
Blue backlit 

LCD  

3 Blue backlit 
LCD windows

5” Blue backlit 
LCD window 

3 LED 
windows

Preset profiles 
(Prg) 7 6 9 9 9 9 9 14 14 12 12 12 9 12 12

Body Fat control 
system (BF) No No No No No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

Heart Rate Control 
program (HRC) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No

Custom Course 
(uPrg) Yes Yes (2) Yes (3) Yes (3) Yes (3) Yes (3) Yes (3) Yes (3) No No No No Yes (3) No No

Speed instant 
keys Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

Incline instant 
keys Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No
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Running belt 
(L x W)

155 x 55 cm
61 x 22in.

147 x 51 cm
58 x 20in.

145 x 55 cm
57.1 x 22in.          

126 x 55 cm  
49.1 x 22in.            

126 x 55 cm  
49.1 x 22in.            

126 x 51 cm 
49.1 x 20in.           

126 x 51 cm 
49.1 x 20in.           

140 x 51 cm 
55 x 20in.

140 x 51 cm 
55 x 20in.

140 x 51 cm 
55 x 20in.

135 x 45 cm 
53 x 18in.

135 x 45 cm 
53 x 18in.

128 x 44cm . 
50.5 x 17.5in.

120 x 40 cm 
47 x 16in.

120 x 40 cm 
47 x 16in.

Cushioning 
system 8 elastomers 6 elastomers 8 elastomers 

+ PCS
8 elastomers 

+ PCS
8 elastomers 

+ PCS
8 elastomers 

+ PCS
8 elastomers 

+ PCS 6 elastomers 6 elastomers 6 elastomers 6 elastomers 6 elastomers 8 elastomers 
+ PCS 6 elastomers 6 elastomers

Handgrip 
pulse Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wireless pulse 
supported

Yes, chest belt 
included

Yes, chest belt 
included

Yes, chest belt
included

Yes, chest belt
included

Yes, chest belt
included

Yes, chest belt 
optional No Yes, chest belt 

included
Yes, chest belt 

included
Yes, chest belt 

optional No No No No No

Fan Yes Yes No No No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No

Soft Drop 
System (SDS) No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Handrail 
buttons No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

Bottle holders Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2) Yes (2)

Others

2 Fitness Tests • 
Oversized frame 
and handlebars 
• Book rack

Oversized 
frame • 

Hypoallergenic 
handlebar

          

Oversized 
frame • 

Motivational 
screen

Oversized 
frame • 

Motivational 
screen

Oversized 
frame • 

Motivational 
screen

Motivational 
screen

Motivational 
screen
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Plug & Run 
Technology No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No Yes No No

Vertical folding No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Wheels for 
transportation Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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Length 210  cm / 
82.7"

200  cm / 
78.7"

205  cm / 
80.8”

188  cm / 
73.3”

188 cm / 
73.3”

188 cm / 
73.3”

188 cm /
73.3”

184 cm / 
72.5”

184 cm / 
72.5”

184 cm / 
72.5”

174 cm / 
67.9”

174 cm / 
67.9”

177 cm /
30.3” / 68.9”

173 cm / 
68.2”

160 cm/
63”

Width 93 cm / 
36.6"

90 cm / 
35.4"

89 cm/ 
35.1”

88 cm/ 
34.7”

88 cm/ 
34.7”

88 cm/ 
34.7”

88 cm/ 
34.7”

94 cm/ 
37”

94 cm/
37”

94 cm/ 
37”

78 cm/ 
30.4”

78 cm/
30.4”

77 cm / 
30.3”

70 cm / 
27.6”

70 cm / 
27.6”

Height 147 cm / 
57.9"

141 cm / 
55.5"

145 cm /
 57.1”

145 cm / 
57.1”

137cm / 
53.4”

137 cm / 
53.4”

137 cm / 
53.4”

149 cm /
58.1”

149 cm / 
58.1”

149 cm / 
58.1”

140 cm / 
54.6”

140 cm / 
54.6”

130 cm / 
51.2”

130 cm / 
51.2”

125 cm / 
49.3”

Size when fol-
ded V (LxWxH) -- -- 108 x 89 x 166 cm 

42.6 x 35.1 x 65.4in.
95 x 88 x 154 cm 

37.1 x 34.7 x 60.1in.
95 x 88 x 154 cm 

37.1 x 34.7 x 60.1in.
95 x 88 x 154 cm 

37.1 x 34.7 x 60.1in.
95 x 88 x 154 cm 

37.1 x 34.7 x 60.1in.
125 x 94 x 156 cm 
49.3 x 37 x 61.5in.                

125 x 94 x 156 cm 
49.3 x 37 x 61.5in.                

125 x 94 x 156 cm 
49.3 x 37 x 61.5in.                

105 x 78 x 150 cm 
41 x 30.4 x 58.5in.

105 x 78 x 150 cm 
41 x 30.4 x 58.5in.

85 x 77 x 154 cm 
33.5 x 30 x 60.6in.   

81 x 70 x 148 cm 
31.9 x 27.6 x 58.3in.

86 x 70 x 141 cm  
33.9 x 27.6 x 55.6in.

Size when fol-
ded H (LxWxH) -- -- 205 x 89 x 44 cm 

80.8 x 35.1 x 55.6in.
188 x 88 x 44 cm 

73.3 x 34.7 x 55.6in.
188 x 88 x 44 cm 

73.3 x 34.7 x 55.6in.
188 x 88 x 44 cm 

73.3 x 34.7 x 55.6in.
188 x 88 x 44 cm 

73.3 x 34.7 x 55.6in. -- -- -- -- -- 156 x 77 x 90 cm 
61.5 x 30.3 x 35.4in. -- --

Weight 170 kg/
375 lbs.

122 kg/ 
269 lbs.

88 kg/ 
194 lbs.

85 kg/ 
187.3 lbs.

85 kg/ 
187.3 lbs.

83 kg/ 
182.9 lbs.

83 kg/
182.9 lbs.

108 kg/
238 lbs.

108 kg/
238 lbs.

99 kg/
218 lbs.

86 kg/
190 lbs.

86 kg/ 
190 lbs.

78 kg/
172 lbs.

59 kg/
130 lbs.

55 kg/
121 lbs.
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